5.kolo PraZsky pohar a VS liga v b&hu na lyZich 2019 (sobota)
2019-03-09 Jablonec na Nisou (Brizky)

1,5km K nejmladsi Zaci
start ~ 11:15:00 | 2009 - 2010 | registered: 10

category
holky 68
holky 40
kluci 52
holky 53
holky 54
holky 55
holky 56
kluci 57
kluci 58
kluci 59
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

# name state
ADAMKOVA KLARKA CZE
DEMLOVA ZUZANA CZE
ELLEDER JAN CZE
KALINOVA ELLA CZE
KUIPER SIMONA JANA CZE
MOZiSOVA MAGDALENA CZE
MRAZOVA EMA CZE
OUHRABKA ViT CZE
SINDELAR ViT CZE
SULC THEODOR CZE

team

T) SLOVAN PRAHA ZDRAVOTNIK
ZIZKOVSKY TYGRI

VSK HUMANITA PRAHA
SPORTICUS TEAM

T) SLOVAN PRAHA ZDRAVOTNIK
T) SOKOL SENOHRABY

T) SLOVAN PRAHA ZDRAVOTNIK
VSK HUMANITA PRAHA
ZIZKOVSKY TYGRI

T) SLOVAN PRAHA ZDRAVOTNIK

start list

year
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
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